

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6629/2005

(From the interim judgement and order dated 04/02/2005 in MAT No.
3962/2004 & CAN No. 9583/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ANR.

Petitioner

(s)

VERSUS

UNIORTH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent

(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 29/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

for M/S K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

In the meantime, there shall be stay of the order of

learned Single Judge.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

COURT MASTER

(VIJAY DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER